
School Calendar 2023 / 2024

School will re-open on Wednesday, 30th August 2023 

Mid Term 

Closed from Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 2023 (inclusive) 

Christmas

Closing on Friday 22nd December 2023 (final day of school term) (12.30 pm finish)

Re-opening on Monday 8th January 2024 

Closed on Monday 5th February 2024 (Public Holiday) 

Mid Term 

Closed on Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February 2024

Public Holiday

Closed on Monday 18th March (St. Patrick’s Day) 

 Easter  

All schools will close on Friday, 22nd March 2024 (12.30 pm finish) and 

will re-open on Monday 8th April 2024

Closed on Monday 6th May 2024 (Public Holiday) 

Closed on Monday 3rd June 2024 (Public Holiday) 

Closing for summer holidays on Friday, 21st June 2024 (12.30 pm finish)

* Additional closures regarding training for the Primary Maths/Language 

Curriculum may occur throughout the school year. These may be half days or 

full days.

Scoil Mhuire

 
Phone: 025 39638

E-mail: office@scoilmhuireballyhooly.ie

Website: scoilmhuireballyhooly.ie

Ballyhooly

Co. Cork 

P51 K284 
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